

Michael L. Bean

Dear Applicant,

The Housing Authority of Brevard County has been issued Emergency Housing Vouchers effective Thursday July 1st, 2021. You may be eligible for an Emergency Housing Voucher if you meet the following criteria:

- Homeless
- At Risk of Homeless
- Fleeing or attempting to flee domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault, stalking • or human trafficking.
- Recently homeless and for whom providing rental assistance will prevent the family's • homelessness or having high risk of housing instability.

If you are interested in applying for an Emergency Housing Voucher, please submit your full name, phone number/email address and which criteria you meet to:

Housing@brevardhomelesscoalition.org

Please be aware that there is no guarantee that an Emergency Housing Voucher will be issued.